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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.56 844 S 29/07/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

23.57 843 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

23.62 838 F 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

23.62 838 F 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

23.71 828 F 30/07/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

23.73 826 H 29/07/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

23.75 824 H 13/08/23 European U23 Swimming Championships Dublin  1

23.76 823 F 13/08/23 European U23 Swimming Championships Dublin  1

23.77 822 H 18/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

23.82 817 F 18/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

23.82 817 F 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

23.83 816 H 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

23.87 812 F 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

23.89 810  17/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona  1

23.91 808 F 20/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

23.94 804  01/03/23 Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swim Wales 1

23.96 802 F 31/07/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

23.98 800 F 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

23.99 799 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

24.02 796 F 07/05/23 Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet Swansea  1

24.04 794 F 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

24.06 793 H 25/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

24.08 791 F 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

24.08 791 F 18/06/23 Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet Millfield  3

24.09 790 F 25/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

24.09 790 H 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

24.10 789 S 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

Page 1 / 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



24.10 789 S 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

24.14 785 F 12/03/23 Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023 Swansea  1

24.15 784 F 12/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

24.15 784  17/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona  1

24.18 781 H 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

24.19 780 H 25/05/24 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2024 Canet  1

24.23 776 H 31/07/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

24.25 774  01/03/23 Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swim Wales 1

24.26 773 S 28/06/17 European Junior Championships 2017 Israel  1

24.26 773 H 20/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

24.27 772 F 09/02/24 Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024 Swansea  1

24.30 769 H 11/01/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Texas, USA  1

24.32 767 F 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

24.33 766 F 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

24.36 764 F 20/04/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

24.36 764 H 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

24.39 761 S 11/01/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Texas, USA  1

24.45 755 F 08/08/21 Swansea Festival of Swimming 2021 Swansea  1

24.46 754 H 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

24.48 752 F 10/05/19 Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet WNPS Swansea Uni 1

24.49 751 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

24.49 751 F 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

24.50 751 F 14/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Swansea Uni 1

24.53 748 F 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

24.54 747 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

24.62 740 F 18/11/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

24.62 740 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

24.63 739 H 14/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Swansea Uni 1

24.65 737  23/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

24.66 736 F 19/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

24.68 734 F 02/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

24.70 732  23/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

24.71 732 H 28/06/17 European Junior Championships 2017 Israel  1

24.72 731 H 02/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

24.75 728 H 04/07/18 European Junior Championships 2018 Helsinki  1

24.76 727 H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

24.77 726 F 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

24.80 724 F 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Swansea Aq 1

24.84 720 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Swansea Aq 1

24.85 719 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

24.91 714 H 23/06/19 Sette Colli 2019 Rome, Italy  1

24.92 713 H 10/05/19 Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet WNPS Swansea Uni 1

24.99 707 F 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

25.00 706 F 14/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

25.03 704 H 19/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

25.04 703 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

25.04 703 F 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

25.14 695 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

25.15 694 H 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

25.31 681 F 21/10/17 Neath ASC Open Meet 2017 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

25.39 674 H 03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

25.64 655 F 22/10/16 Neath Level 1 Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

28.30 487 F 18/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

29.22 442 F 19/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1
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55.75 63 H 21/06/19 Sette Colli 2019 Rome, Italy  1

2:38.79 2 F 25/05/24 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2024 Canet  1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:38.79 2 F 25/05/24 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2024 Canet  1

24.19 780 H 25/05/24 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2024 Canet  1

24.27 772 F 09/02/24 Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024 Swansea  1

24.04 794 F 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

24.10 789 S 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

24.46 754 H 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

23.76 823 F 13/08/23 European U23 Swimming Championships Dublin  1

23.75 824 H 13/08/23 European U23 Swimming Championships Dublin  1

23.62 838 F 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

24.09 790 H 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

24.08 791 F 18/06/23 Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet Millfield  3

24.15 784  17/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona  1

23.89 810  17/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona  1

24.02 796 F 07/05/23 Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet Swansea  1

23.62 838 F 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

23.57 843 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

24.14 785 F 12/03/23 Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023 Swansea  1

23.94 804  01/03/23 Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swim Wales 1

24.25 774  01/03/23 Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swim Wales 1

23.82 817 F 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

24.18 781 H 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

23.71 828 F 30/07/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

23.56 844 S 29/07/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

23.73 826 H 29/07/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

24.32 767 F 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

23.83 816 H 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

23.82 817 F 18/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

23.77 822 H 18/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

23.87 812 F 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

23.99 799 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

24.15 784 F 12/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

24.09 790 F 25/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

24.06 793 H 25/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

23.91 808 F 20/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

24.26 773 H 20/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

24.08 791 F 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

24.36 764 H 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

24.45 755 F 08/08/21 Swansea Festival of Swimming 2021 Swansea  1

23.96 802 F 31/07/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

24.23 776 H 31/07/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

24.36 764 F 20/04/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

24.50 751 F 14/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Swansea Uni 1

24.63 739 H 14/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Swansea Uni 1

25.04 703 F 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

24.85 719 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

24.53 748 F 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

24.62 740 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

24.91 714 H 23/06/19 Sette Colli 2019 Rome, Italy  1
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55.75 63 H 21/06/19 Sette Colli 2019 Rome, Italy  1

24.48 752 F 10/05/19 Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet WNPS Swansea Uni 1

24.92 713 H 10/05/19 Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet WNPS Swansea Uni 1

23.98 800 F 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

24.54 747 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

24.65 737  23/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

24.70 732  23/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

24.49 751 F 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

24.76 727 H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

24.33 766 F 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

24.49 751 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

24.75 728 H 04/07/18 European Junior Championships 2018 Helsinki  1

24.68 734 F 02/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

24.72 731 H 02/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

24.80 724 F 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Swansea Aq 1

24.84 720 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Swansea Aq 1

24.39 761 S 11/01/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Texas, USA  1

24.30 769 H 11/01/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Texas, USA  1

24.77 726 F 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

25.15 694 H 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

24.62 740 F 18/11/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

25.31 681 F 21/10/17 Neath ASC Open Meet 2017 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

24.66 736 F 19/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

25.03 704 H 19/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

24.26 773 S 28/06/17 European Junior Championships 2017 Israel  1

24.71 732 H 28/06/17 European Junior Championships 2017 Israel  1

25.00 706 F 14/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

24.99 707 F 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

25.14 695 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

25.39 674 H 03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

25.04 703 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

25.64 655 F 22/10/16 Neath Level 1 Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

28.30 487 F 18/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

29.22 442 F 19/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1
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